9e Corrida de Jemeppe sur Sambre - 9 januari 2005

7,5 KM
PL Naam Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 Grodrian Renaud 0:23:44 18,96 3:10
2 Ledieu Pascal 0:24:51 18,11  3:19
3 Reyners Patrick 0:25:03 17,96 3:20
4 Guido Gianni 0:25:55 17,36  3:27
5 Scieur Francis 0:26:05 17,25  3:29
6 Auquier Géry 0:27:08 16,58  3:37
7 Dieudonné Nicolas 0:27:32 16,34 3:40
8 Landenne Guillaume 0:27:32 16,34 3:40
9 Goffin Gérard 0:27:45 16,22  3:42
10 Picot Bertrand 0:28:00 16,07 3:44
11 Lindekens André 0:28:11 15,97 3:45
12 Figeys Manuel 0:28:25 15,84  3:47
13 Maschera Santi 0:28:29 15,80  3:48
14 Musiaux Marc 0:28:35 15,74  3:49
15 Maniquet Michel 0:28:54 15,57 3:51
16 Dendal Didier 0:28:56 15,55 3:51
17 Fleury Philippe 0:28:59 15,53  3:52
18 Vantsiotis Anasthase 0:29:08 15,45  3:53
19 Lauwers Gaél 0:29:48 15,10 3:58
20 Colonval Nicolas 0:29:54 15,05 3:59
21 Moniotte Gilles-Antoine 0:29:57 15,03 4:00
22 Felaco Roberto 0:30:00 15,00 4:00
23 Dardenne Bertrand 0:30:15 14,88 4:02
24 Vanderlinden Paul 0:30:18 14,85 4:02
25 Preter Serge 0:30:20 14,84  4:03
26 Marion Gaétan 0:30:31 14,75 4:04
27 Wauthy Dominique 0:30:37 14,70  4:05
28 Bodson Pierre 0:30:56 14,55 4:07
29 Malcourant Claude 0:31:02 14,50 4:08
30 Colonval Jean 0:31:13 14,42  4:10
31 Hannachi Faouzi 0:31:19 14,37 4:11
32 Demoulin Brigitte 0:31:31 14,28 4:12
33 Latinis Eric 0:31:41 14,20 4:13
34 Belgeonne Christian 0:32:01 14,06 4:16
35 Letellier Jean-Luc 0:32:19 13,92 4:19
36 Corti Sergio 0:32:29 13,85 4:20
37 Skowronski Bernard 0:32:36 13,80 4:21
38 Monnaers Jean-Philippe 0:32:52 13,69  4:23
39 Bodson Jean-Marc 0:32:56 13,66 4:23
40 Sanglier Gérard 0:33:16 13,53 4:26
41 Sbro Salvatore 0:33:18 13,51  4:26
42 Zagorski Walter 0:33:32 13,42  4:28
43 Malcourant Doris 0:33:55 13,27 4:31



PL
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Naam

Schoonejans Patrick
Schiettekatte Ghislaine
Bonjean René
Delatte Alain

Franc Pierre

Destres Michaél
Colot Jean-Christophe
Drissens Emmanuél
Miesse Dany

Koob Marie-Cécil
Marchand Olivier
Paal Marguerite
Bidlot Jean-Marie
Jeanmart Dominique
Genot Yvon

Beaufay Luc
Sliwinski Noélle
Thiriaux José

Bigot Bryan
Christophe Jeanine
Bureau Alain

Minet Freddy
Philippart Jacques
Michaux Richard
Jaumotte Jean-Claude
Hoppe Désiré
Sliwinski Viviane
Delforge Anne
Houtrelle Marcel
Gauthier Christiane
Villani Michel
Degand Lisbeth
Lahaye Laétitia
Denis Marcel
Stassart Céline
Vanackeredree Runsticks
Roland Jean-Claude
Mehaignoul Martine
Noel Christiane
Baert Martine
Mathieu Sabine

Van Akker Roger
Tschmil Cassandra

Tijd
0:34:20
0:34:36
0:34:39
0:34:50
0:35:02
0:35:09
0:35:46
0:35:56
0:36:02
0:36:16
0:36:17
0:36:30
0:36:43
0:36:53
0:37:08
0:37:13
0:37:13
0:37:39
0:37:49
0:37:55
0:37:57
0:37:57
0:38:18
0:38:25
0:38:26
0:38:29
0:38:30
0:38:45
0:39:05
0:39:30
0:39:37
0:40:43
0:41:02
0:41:03
0:41:08
0:41:13
0:41:53
0:42:02
0:43:06
0:43:43
0:44:52
0:45:02
0:45:19

GEM KM-Tijd
13,11  4:35
13,01 4:37
12,99  4:37
12,92 4:39
12,84 4:40
12,80  4:41
12,58  4:46
12,52 4:47
12,49  4:48
12,41  4:50
12,40  4:50
12,33 4:52
12,26 4:54
12,20 4:55
12,12 4:57
12,09  4:58
12,09  4:58
11,95 5:01
11,90  5:03
11,87  5:03
11,86  5:04
11,86  5:04
11,75  5:06
11,71 5:07
11,71 5:07
11,69  5:08
11,69  5:08
11,61  5:10
11,51  5:13
11,39  5:16
11,36 5:17
11,05 5:26
10,97  5:28
10,96  5:28
10,94  5:29
10,92  5:30
10,74  5:35
10,71  5:36
10,44  5:45
10,29  5:50
10,03  5:59
9,99  6:00
9,93  6:03



